s 2 Runda
e HAIGO
ﬁ 7  ADAC

e 18-20.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN’ TOR POZNAN

HAIGO TOURENWAGEN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 33 HAHN U. - Zastava 23R;c1e;r7n; 8 1:58.000 15:21:51.398 2 2:01.091 15:10:15.682
1 2:05.482 15:08:07.096 9 1:57.569 15:23:48.967 3 1:59.737 15:12:15.419
2 1:55.999 15:10:03.095 10 1:58.487 15:25:47.454 4 2:20.222 15:14:35.641
3 1:55.729 15:11:58.824 11 1:58.346 15:27:45.800 5 2:01.283 15:16:36.924
4 1:56.488 15:13:55.312 12 1:58.382 15:29:44.182 6 2:01.551 15:18:38.475
5 1:54.862 15:15:50.174 7 2:01.115 15:20:39.590
6 1:55.640 15:17:45.814 Po.4-#56 BERGERR. - Lada Samara + ggfzﬁzrslt 8 2:00.238 15:22:39.828
7 1:55.729 15:19:41.543 ! 2:06.826 15:08:10.496 9 2:00.808 15:24:40.636
8 1:56.495 15:21:38.038 2 1:59.345 15:10:09.841 10 2:01.164 15:26:41.800
9 1:57.302 15:23:35.340 3 1:59.311 15:12:09.152 11 2:01.173 15:28:42.973
10 157 654 15:25:32.994 4 2:00.018 15:14:09.170 12 2:01.242 15:30:44.215
11 1:57.796 15:27:30.790 > 1:58.376 15:16:07.546
12 2:00.971 15:29:31.761 6 1:58.167 15:18:05.713  Po. 7 - # 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada-2105 .+ 145447
7 1:57.549 15:20:03.262 1 2:09.342 15:08:14.472
Po. 2 - # 3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara N ;’gf;;t 8 1:57.650 15:22:00.912 2 2:06.745 15:10:21.217
1 2:05.197 15:08:07.943 9 1:58.520 15:23:59.432 3 2:06.892 15:12:28.109
2 1:56.620 15:10:04.563 10 1:59.076 15:25:58.508 4 2:07.420 15:14:35.529
3 1.57.287 15:12:01.850 11 1:59.254 15:27:57.762 5 2:05.031 15:16:40.560
4 1:56.842 15:13:58.692 12 1:59.220 15:29:56.982 6 2:06.479 15:18:47.039
5 1:57.590 15:15:56.282 7 2:05.762 15:20:52.801
6 1:57.941 15:17:54.223 P0.5-#71ROTHT. - Lada-2105 N 3‘;?;2;‘ 8 2:04.640 15:22:57.441
7 1:56.540 1519:50.763 1 2:05.216 15:08:10.071 9 2:05.304 15:25:02.745
3 1:57.186 15:21:47.949 2 1:59.628 15:10:09.699 10 2:05.336 15:27:08.081
9 1:58.501 15:23:46.450 3 1:59.204 15:12:08.903 11 2:05.311 15:29:13.392
10 1:57.651 15:25:44.101 4 2:00.122 15:14:09.025 12 2:03.816 15:31:17.208
11 1:58.498 15:27:42.599 5 2:00.532 15:16:09.557
1 1:59.393 15:29:41.992 6 2:00.092 15:18:09.649
7 1:59.657 15:20:09.306
Po. 3 - # 51 STEINMANN G. - Lada-2105 L 8 1:59.858 15:22:09.164
1 2:04.444 15:08:08.433 9 2:00.577 15:24:09.741
2 1:57.279 15:10:05.712 10 2:00.701 15:26:10.442
3 1.57.137 15:12:02.849 11 2:00.718 15:28:11.160
4 1:56.975 15:13:59.824 12 2:00.547 15:30:11.707
5 1:57.649 15:15:57.473
Diff. First
6 1:57.990 15:17:55.463  PO- 6 - # 58 ZOSKY F. - Lada-2105 +1:12.454
; 157,035 15:19:53.398 1 2:09.899 15:08:14.591

Fastest lap: 1:54.862
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18-20.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

HAIGO TOURENWAGEN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 57 BERGER F. - Lada-2105 \ s s 9 2:16.905 15:27:27.276
1 P P pp— 10 2:18.508 15:29:45.784
2 2:06.190 15:10:21.555
3 2:07.114 15:12:28.669
4 2:07.552 15:14:36.221
5 2:04.862 15:16:41.083
6 2:06.698 15:18:47.781
7 2:05.390 15:20:53.171
8 2:04.59 15:22:57.767
9 2:05.252 15:25:03.019
10 2:05.472 15:27:08.491
11 2:05.200 15:29:13.691
12 2:03.745 15:31:17.436
Po. 9 - #72 LANDWEHR S. - Lada-2105 e
1 2:15.480 15:08:21.794
2 2:11.425 15:10:33.219
3 2:10.588 15:12:43.807
4 2:10.287 15:14:54.094
5 2:10.062 15:17:04.156
6 2:10.855 15:19:15.011
7 2:10.675 15:21:25.686
8 2:11.531 15:23:37.217
9 2:13.071 15:25:50.288
10 2:14.168 15:28:04.456
11 2:13.334 15:30:17.790
Po. 10 - # 55 PCHAYECK K. - Lada-2101 S Lo
1 2:30.546 15:08:38.006
2 2:24.659 15:11:02.665
3 222392 15:13:25.057
4 2:22.652 15:15:47.709
5 2:24.111 15:18:11.820
6 2:19.069 15:20:30.889
7 2:19.690 15:22:50.579
8 2:19.792 15:25:10.371
Fastest lap: 1:54.862
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